110
128

25
106

114
111/113

37

53
65
151
157

68

41
50
51
66
117
101

116
72

120
132
145
152
153
159
162

135/137
142/144

63
107/109

60
67

ARTISTS & CRAFT VENDORS

Ceramics/Pottery
Stu-Art Pottery
Pottery Plus

Clothing

Puka Intl.

LeRoy Airbrush

Mary Saunders Designs
Jakaro Tye Dye

Fiber/Leather
Flaxseed Pillows by Fran

Critters + Creations by Ruth
Whiteman

Diapers By the Dozen
Homemade Crafts by Anita

Glass
Simply Cindy
Jewelry

Sweetbriar Creations
Primrose Jewelry
Dragonfly Jewelry

Just Beachy

Laura's Beaded Treasures
Dazzling Designs

Beaded/Jeweled Serendipity
Manic Metals

Crescent Moon Studio

Ear Divine

Get Personal Designer Jewelry
Sparkleez Crystals

Earcuff Girl

Daisy Jewelry Designs
Imaginative Creations
Sha-Sha Beads

Jen's Magnetic Connection Inc.
Metal

Bent Utensil, The

Wine Presenters

Mixed Media

B & B Burnables

Just Tracy

45
52

64
99
143

158
160

164

43
55
74
138

155
156

59

62

118

119

130
134/136

165/167

15
21
27
31
41
46

17

19
24
29

32
73
94

Painting
Suburban Rochester Art Group
Back to the Drawing Board

Abstractions

Van Deusen Design

Gayane's Gifts & Crafts

Ole Kate's Crafts

Dr Marina's Art Forms - Face Painting

Photography
Bella Mondo Images

Specialty Foods

Jackie's Jams and Jellies

Healthy Sisters Soup & Bean Works
Tongue Puncher Gourmet Hot Sauce
Nana's Toppings

Zimpfer Maple Products

Kissed by the Sun

Wood

Lovin' Wood Upcycled Furniture Décor &
Signs

JD Custom Craft

Pine Hill Woodshop

GM Woodcrafts

Drake Hill Woodworking

Crooked Wood Tables

Silver Sponsors

YogiBO

Sockonality

Leaf Guard of Rochester
Bath Fitter

Comfort Windows
Bateman Orthodontics
Steven Drexler Agency

Commercial Sponsors

Embrace Home Care, LLC.
Democrat & Chronicle
Champion Windows & Siding
Upstate Internet.net

Edward Jones

ATM Kiosk

Guglielmo Sauce, LLC



108
131
133
148

103/105
122/124

35
47
48
61
112

126
127
146
147
154

121/123
56/58

Especially For You/Purses by Peters
Braddock Bay Gallery

Ropeworks USA

Biminibob Art

Moonlight Garden Floral Designs
Jim's Bonsai

Other

Carry Me Boutique

Bo's Bones Gourmet Organic Dog Biscuits
Lorraine's Concrete Leaves
Simply Sue's

Modern Dryad

Martin Calligraphics

Sign Post

Forest Lore Herbary

Hair Jeweler Inc.

Pinker Belle Boutique

D and S Krafts
621 Creations

Gust of Sun Winery
Victorianbourg Wine Estate

Lakeland Winery
Mayer's Lake Ontario Winery

140
161
163
172/174

26

28
30
34
36
39
49

57
70
93
129
149

90
91

92
170
175

33/173
40/42
76/78

CinnaRoasted

KR Communications

Renewal by Anderson of WNY
Spurr Dealerships

Not-For-Profits

Navy Club of Lake Ontario Ship 1812

Seymour Library

NY State of Health

Rochester Broadway Theatre League
From Bottles to Books

Hamlin Cong. of Jehovah's Witnesses
Breast Cancer Coalition

Roberts Community Music

Brockport Ecumenical Outreach Comm
Brockport Ecumenical Food Shelf
Paws Animal Shelter

Kathleen Anne Tenny Animal Shelter

Food
BISCO Sagawa

Johny's Fried Dough (Lockport Pizza)

Lombardo's Concessions
BISCO Morgan-Manning
Shelly & Sonya's Pizza

We Squeeze To Please
BISCO Market
Outback Kettle Korn

Artist Demonstrations
64  Abstractions
121/123 D & S Krafts
106 LeRoy Airbrush
127 The Sign Post












