## **ARTISTS & CRAFT VENDORS**

	Ceramics/Pottery		Painting	
110	Stu-Art Pottery	45	Suburban Rochester Art Group	
128	Pottery Plus	52	Back to the Drawing Board	
	Clothing	64	Abstractions	
25	Puka Intl.	99	Van Deusen Design	
106	LeRoy Airbrush	143	Gayane's Gifts & Crafts	
114	Mary Saunders Designs	158	Ole Kate's Crafts	
111/113	Jakaro Tye Dye	160	Dr Marina's Art Forms - Face Painting	
	Fiber/Leather		Photography	
37	Flaxseed Pillows by Fran	164	Bella Mondo Images	
53	Critters + Creations by Ruth		Specialty Foods	
65	Whiteman	43	Jackie's Jams and Jellies	
151	Diapers By the Dozen	55	Healthy Sisters Soup & Bean Works	
157	Homemade Crafts by Anita	74	Tongue Puncher Gourmet Hot Sauce	
	·	138	Nana's Toppings	
	Glass	155	Zimpfer Maple Products	
68	Simply Cindy	156	Kissed by the Sun	
	Jewelry		Wood	
	,		Lovin' Wood Upcycled Furniture Décor &	
41	Sweetbriar Creations	59	Signs	
50	Primrose Jewelry	62	JD Custom Craft	
51	Dragonfly Jewelry	118	Pine Hill Woodshop	
66	Just Beachy	119	GM Woodcrafts	
117	Laura's Beaded Treasures	130	Drake Hill Woodworking	
101	Dazzling Designs	134/136	Crooked Wood Tables	
116	Beaded/Jeweled Serendipity		Silver Sponsors	
72	Manic Metals	165/167	YogiBO	
120	Crescent Moon Studio		Bronze Sponsors	
132	Ear Divine	15	Sockonality	
145	Get Personal Designer Jewelry	21	Leaf Guard of Rochester	
152	Sparkleez Crystals	27	Bath Fitter	
153	Earcuff Girl	31	Comfort Windows	
159	Daisy Jewelry Designs	41	Bateman Orthodontics	
162	Imaginative Creations	46	Steven Drexler Agency	
135/137	Sha-Sha Beads		Commercial Sponsors	
142/144	Jen's Magnetic Connection Inc.	17	Embrace Home Care, LLC.	
	Metal	19	Democrat & Chronicle	
63	Bent Utensil, The	24	Champion Windows & Siding	
107/109	Wine Presenters	29	Upstate Internet.net	
	Mixed Media	32	Edward Jones	
60	B & B Burnables	73	ATM Kiosk	
67	Just Tracy	94	Guglielmo Sauce, LLC	

108	Especially For You/Purses by Peters	140	CinnaRoasted	
131	Braddock Bay Gallery	161	KR Communications	
133	Ropeworks USA	163	Renewal by Anderson of WNY	
148	Biminibob Art	172/174	Spurr Dealerships	
103/105	Moonlight Garden Floral Designs		Not-For-Profits	
122/124	Jim's Bonsai	26	Navy Club of Lake Ontario Ship 1812	
	Other	28	Seymour Library	
35	Carry Me Boutique	30	NY State of Health	
47	Bo's Bones Gourmet Organic Dog Biscuits	34	Rochester Broadway Theatre League	
48	Lorraine's Concrete Leaves	36	From Bottles to Books	
61	Simply Sue's	39	Hamlin Cong. of Jehovah's Witnesses	
112	Modern Dryad	49	Breast Cancer Coalition	
126	Martin Calligraphics	57	Roberts Community Music	
127	Sign Post	70	Brockport Ecumenical Outreach Comm	
146	Forest Lore Herbary	93	Brockport Ecumenical Food Shelf	
147	Hair Jeweler Inc.	129	Paws Animal Shelter	
154	Pinker Belle Boutique	149	Kathleen Anne Tenny Animal Shelter	
121/123	D and S Krafts		Food	
56/58	621 Creations	90	BISCO Sagawa	
		91	Johny's Fried Dough (Lockport Pizza)	
	<b>Wineries</b>	92	Lombardo's Concessions	
	Gust of Sun Winery	170	BISCO Morgan-Manning	
	Victorianbourg Wine Estate	175	Shelly & Sonya's Pizza	
	Lakeland Winery	33/173	We Squeeze To Please	
	Mayer's Lake Ontario Winery	40/42	BISCO Market	
		76/78	Outback Kettle Korn	

## Artist Demonstrations 64 Abstractions

64 Abstractions
121/123 D & S Krafts
106 LeRoy Airbrush
127 The Sign Post